Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
       +86-0512-62657975
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
Model:TLLA2G4.8G-28-00-Cryo
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units

S-band Cryogenic Low Noise Amplifier
2-4.8GHz, Noise temperature:2.5K, Gain:40 dB Rev.1.1
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
Nano D connector Define
引脚 Pin # 功能Function
1 GND
2 VD1
3 VG1
4 VD2
5 VG2
4-9 NC
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
典型曲线 Typical Performance Data:
Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc